Výsledky 7. kola zimní oddílové ligy - přípravka
	Pořadí
	Jméno a příjmení
	Trestné minuty
	Celkový čas
	Body

	1.
	Adam
	0
	0.55
	11

	2.
	Alice
	1
	2.01
	10

	3.
	Martin
	2
	3.06
	9

	4.
	Poly
	2
	3.12
	8

	5.
	Páťa K.
	3
	3.59
	7

	6.
	Filda
	3
	4.04
	6

	7.
	Váša
	3
	4.06
	5

	8. 
	Kuba R.
	3
	4.10
	4

	9. 
	Nelča K.
	3
	4.13
	3

	10. 
	Adélka K.
	3
	4.15
	2

	11.
	Páťa V.
	3
	4.28
	1


